

## Materiale de curatenie si intretinere

I.D.: 90520272

---

Data publicarii	07.12.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 9.171,01 RON - 9.171,01 RON

---

Descriere: 1. DOMESTOS 750 ML buc 10 12.41 124.1 2. CIF 500ML buc 10 13.27 132.7 3. CLIN 500ML GEAM buc 25 8.52 213 4. PRONTO DETERGENT LEMN 5 IN 1 750ml buc 5 21.74 108.7 5. MR. PROPER 1L buc 10 14.48 144.8 6. REZERVA MOP BUMBAC 250G buc 20 6.77 135.4 7. GALEATA OVALA 13L+STORCATOR buc 6 28.69 172.14 8. COADA METALICA 1.1M buc 6 5.78 34.68 9. MATURA SORG buc 6 27 162 10. MATURA NUIELE CU COADA buc 6 27 162 11. ROLA MIDI 100M, 2STR, 455 PORTII buc 96 17.95 1723.2 12. PUR APPLE 750ML buc 4 11.42 45.68 13. MANUSI NITRYL L 100BUC/CUTIE N buc 4 27 108 14. ODORIZANT TOALETA PEAK 2X50G buc 24 8.95 214.8 15. TM SAPUN LICHID CU ALOE VERA 5L buc 10 29.53 295.3 16. NUFAR DETARTRANT 1L buc 10 15.5 155 17. CLOROM 200/CUTIE buc 10 49 490 18. HARTIE IGIENICA LUCART 2STR 10ROLE/SET buc 130 14.18 1843.4 19. AJAX PRAF 450G buc 5 10.96 54.8 20. SACI MENAJ 120L/10BUC BUC 50 7.69 384.5 21. SACI MANAJ 60L/15BUC ECO buc 50 6.2 310 22. SACI MENAJ 35L,50BUC/ROLA buc 50 8.94 447 23. BURETI VASE CANELAT 10BUC/SET buc 5 8.67 43.35 24. LAVETA MICROFIBRA UNIV. BONUS 35X35CM MON buc 10 7.78 77.8 25. LAVETE UMEDE 5/SET MON buc 10 8.76 87.6 26. SET WC PERIE CU SUPORT buc 10 11.97 119.7 27. KILLCOFLOOR DEZINFECTANT PT. PARDOSELI SI SUPRAFETE 5L buc 10 70.22 702.2 28. RACLETA GEAM COADA TELESCOPICA 145-400CM buc 2 127.9 255.8 29. COVORAS MOCHETA 80\*120CM buc 6 70.56 423.36

---